
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

No.

24
7

35
3

69
144
76
82
64
16
4

Name

Nanotech RT
Garage Team
CC 35
Taurunum RT
TSM Racing
Speed Racers
WRT
ČMŠ
Jahači Magle
Dobanovci RT 1
KMRT

Club

GUS
GUS

GUS
GUS JUN
GUS JUN
GUS JUN

Overall BestTm

42.498
42.867
43.803
44.289
45.322
46.070
46.341
49.228
50.076
50.683
49.639

Diff

42.498
42.867
43.803
44.289
45.322
46.070
46.341
49.228
50.076
50.683
49.639

Gap

42.498
0.369
0.935
0.486
1.033
0.748
0.271
2.886
0.437
0.606
0.411

R1. Best Tm

42.703
42.821
43.098
43.064
46.379
46.284
46.401
47.643
43.831
49.190
49.639

R2. Best Tm

42.202
43.422
44.541
44.400
44.026
45.638
47.436
46.666
52.036
49.571

R3. Best Tm

42.589
42.360
43.771
45.404
45.562
46.289
45.188
53.375
54.363
53.288
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Timing & Scoring: MSS Hrono Team Orbits
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MEC #6 Kula
MEC #6 Kula

Startna lista Serija

Motodrom Kula 0,620 Km


